TL/H/12507
L
M
6
1
5
2
D

TL/H/12507–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Ordering NSC Drawing
Supplied As
Information Number
8-Pin DIP LM6152ACN, LM6152BCN N08E Rails
8-Pin SO-8 LM6152ACM, LM6152BCM M08A Rails
LM6152ACMX, LM6152BCMX M08A 2.5k Tape and Reel
14-Pin DIP LM6154ACN, LM6154BCN N14A Rails
14-Pin SO-14 LM6154ACM, LM6154BCM M14A Rails
LM6154ACMX, LM6154BCMX M14A 2.5k Tape and Reel
C1996 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M76/Printed in U. S. A. http://www.national.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
ESD Tolerance (Note 2) 2500V
Differential Input Voltage 15V